iMOT23xS TM-CAN DATASHEET
 P/N: P036.2x2.E320
Name
ALN
First edition
23/02/2018
Document template:  P099.TQT.564.0001 Last edition
June 13, 2023

*PNP/NPN selection is software selectable and applies on both inputs and
outputs at the same time
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
P036.222.E320 iMOT232S TM-CAN Intelligent Step Motor, CAN
P036.232.E320 iMOT233S TM-CAN Intelligent Step Motor, CAN
P036.222.E326 iMOT232S TM-CAN Intelligent Step Motor, Opto CAN
P036.232.E326 iMOT233S TM-CAN Intelligent Step Motor, Opto CAN
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio Software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Library
P038.040.C189 Complete cable set for iMOT23x TM-CAN
Torque – Speed characteristic